Bus

Bus FlixBus Kusadasi - Samsun

Direction
Samsun — Kusadasi, Kusadasi bus station

19 stops

Open route schedule

Samsun

Kavak, Kavak bus station

Havza, Havza bus station

Merzifon, Merzifon bus station

Corum, Corum bus station

Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Elmadag, Elmadag bus station

Ankara, Ankara bus station

Afyon, Afyon bus station

Go to website

Route schedule
Samsun — Kusadasi, Kusadasi bus station

Monday 13:30
Tuesday 13:30
Wednesday 13:30
Thursday 13:30
Friday 13:30
Saturday 13:30
Sunday 13:30
Route info

Direction: Samsun
Stops: 19
Trip Duration: 16 hour 45 min

BapHa
Usak, Usak other rest station ishieh
CAvMBeH :
. Byor
Usak, Usak bus station YREES
Br}. Kirklareli i
. dirne Kostamon
Kula, Kula bus station Zanguldak Sejun
- Ketasli B Karabuik
Tekirdag .

Salihli, Salihli bus station
Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station
izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis

izmir, 1zmir bus station
Selcuk, Selguk bus station

Kusadasi, Kusadasi bus station

g Cankiri, r/--nnsya
| ol Cary
Yelova Tokat

Balikesr

Kirgehir Turkiye
Aksaray
Nigde
s Isparta

Adong | Kahramant
w1 Karaman
i A Adana Gaz

MR BAEFEin

Hatay
@ DpenStreetMap contrbittors:

FlixBus — Kusadasi - Samsun BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-206549592
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-206549592
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-206549592

Direction
Kusadasi, Kusadasi bus station — Samsun

22 stops

Open route schedule

Kusadasi, Kusadasi bus station
Selguk, Selguk bus station
izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis

izmir, Izmir bus station
Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station
Salihli, Salihli bus station

Kula, Kula bus station

Usak, Usak bus station

Usak, Usak other rest station
Banaz

Afyon, Afyon bus station
Polatl, Polatl bus station
Ankara, Ankara bus station
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan
Elmadag, EImadag bus station
Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station
Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station
Corum, Corum bus station
Merzifon, Merzifon bus station
Havza, Havza bus station
Kavak, Kavak bus station

Samsun

Route schedule
Kusadasi, Kusadasi bus station — Samsun

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Kusadasi, Kusadasi bus station
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 17 hour 0 min

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-206549592

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Usak

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



